1 Page 23-line 13 Delete "two hundred thirty-five thousand 
2 dollars ($235,000.00)" and insert "one hundred 
3 seventy-five thousand dollars ($175,000.00)".
4
5 Page 24-line 5 Delete "fifty percent (50%)" and insert 
6 "thirty-seven percent (37%)".
7
8 Page 24-line 6 Delete "two hundred thirty thousand dollars".
9

10 Page 24-line 7 Delete "($230,000.00)" and insert "one hundred